M ar ch-2023

Generate time 2023-04-01 00:08:25 (BST)

PP0?777

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 22,744.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 414.50
Meal Charge 54.87
Total Meal Cost 22,744.00
Total Deposit 23,084.00
Total Other Cost 19,460.00
Reserve -19,120.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Avijit Saha 52.50 2,880.72 3,026.00 2,432.50 5,313.22 -2,287.22
BINOY 51.50 2,825.85 2,518.00 2,432.50 5,258.35 -2,740.35
Biprash Da 43.00 2,359.45 1,467.00 2,432.50 4,791.95 -3,324.95
Manoj K 57.50 3,155.08 2,476.00 2,432.50 5,587.58 -3,111.58
Nigom Da 46.00 2,524.06 2,175.00 2,432.50 4,956.56 -2,781.56
Ranjon Da 52.00 2,853.29 1,425.00 2,432.50 5,285.79 -3,860.79
SUBOL sarker 55.00 3,017.90 3,027.00 2,432.50 5,450.40 -2,423.40

Sujan Debnath 57.00 3,127.64 6,970.00 2,432.50 5,560.14 1,409.86



Name

Sujan Debnath
Manoj K
BINOY
SUBOL sarker
Avijit Saha
Nigom Da
Biprash Da
Ranjon Da

Total

Name
Sujan Debnath
Manoj K

BINOY

Name

Avijit Saha
BINOY
Biprash Da
Manoj K
Nigom Da
Ranjon Da
SUBOL sarker

Sujan Debnath

Date

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

Product
Murgir masla
Bazar

Tota bazar

Amount

6970

2476

2518

3027

3026

2175

1467

1425

23084

Join date

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

2023-03-11

Amount

1976

2518



Avijit Saha
Nigom Da
Biprash Da
Ranjon Da
SUBOL sarker
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath

Sujan Debnath

Name

Nigom Da
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath
Sujan Debnath

Sujan Debnath

2023-03-31 Bazar
2023-03-31 Bazar
2023-03-31 Bazar
2023-03-31 Bazar
2023-03-30 Total bazar
2023-03-20 Duck
2023-03-19 Murgi
2023-03-15 Kumra
2023-03-13 Fish and vegetable
2023-03-13 Lau, deros
2023-03-12 Vegetable
2023-03-11 Daraz
2023-03-01 Cha
Total
Meal Purchase

Date Product

2023-03-31 Water tap

2023-03-23 Masi

2023-03-13 Jharu

2023-03-12 Net hill

2023-03-12 Curret bill

2023-03-12 Rent

2023-03-12 Dust

2023-03-11 Insect killer

Tota
Meal Chart

2023-03-31

3026

2025

1467

1425

3027

510

500

50

1485

80

155

1425

3000

22744

Amount

150

2500

100

500

1000

15000

120

90

19460



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-30

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-29

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-28

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-27

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-26

Breakfast

2023-03-25

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-24

Breakfast

2023-03-23

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-22

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-21

Breakfast

2023-03-20

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-19

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

2023-03-18

Breakfast

2023-03-17

Breakfast

2023-03-16

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
1 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-15

Breakfast

2023-03-14

Breakfast

2023-03-13

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Name

Sujan Debnath
SUBOL sarker
Ranjon Da
Nigom Da
Manoj K
Biprash Da
BINOY

Avijit Saha

Breakfast

2023-03-12

Breakfast

0

0

05

2023-03-11

Breakfast

05

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

19

15

135

19

15

15

19

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

10



